COMPETITIVE BID #WG16-44A Award Listing

Provision of Guardrail Installation & Repair
Effective November 1, 2016 through November 1, 2017

BIDDER: C & H Construction Services, LLC

Delivered FOB Baldwin County

Steel Railing, W-Beam, Galvanized (6' post, Complete in place)
Steel Railing, W-Beam, Galvanized (8' post, Complete in place)
End Anchor, Type 8 (Complete in place)

End Anchor, Type 10 (Complete in place)

End Anchor, Type 13 (Complete in place)

End Anchor, Type 20 (Complete in place)

Hourly Labor Rate

$40.00
$20.00
$900.00
$2,300.00
$1,111.00
$2,700.00
$600.00

L.F.

L.F.

Each
Each
Each
Each
[Hour




