## **COMPETITIVE BID #WG16-44A Award Listing**

Provision of Guardrail Installation & Repair Effective November 1, 2016 through November 1, 2017

BIDDER: C & H Construction Services, LLC	
Delivered FOB Baldwin County	
Steel Railing, W-Beam, Galvanized (6' post, Complete in place) Steel Railing, W-Beam, Galvanized (8' post, Complete in place)	\$40.00 L.F. \$20.00 L.F.
End Anchor, Type 8 (Complete in place)	\$900.00 Each
End Anchor, Type 10 (Complete in place) End Anchor, Type 13 (Complete in place)	\$2,300.00 Each \$1,111.00 Each
End Anchor, Type 20 (Complete in place)	\$2,700.00 Each
Hourly Labor Rate	\$600.00 /Hour